33
MODELLO /
TYPE
DIMENSIONI /
DIMENSIONS
Ø SFERA /
Ø BALL PORT
KV L H
mm inch mm (m3/H) mm ± 2 mm ± 1
VSG-6 6 1/4”
13
0,9
160
64
VSG-10 10 3/8” 3,7
VSG-12 12 1/2” 5,4
VSG-16 16 5/8” 9,7 162
VSG-18 19 3/4”
19
16,4 188
78
VSG-22 22 7/8” 25,3 189
VSG-28 28 1” 1/8” 25 48,2 264 92
VSG-35 35 1” 3/8” 32 73,2 255 100
VSG-42 42 1” 5/8” 38 195 281 116
VSG-54 54 2” 1/8” 51 252 305 136
VSG-67 67 2” 5/8” 62 366 343 169
The ball valves are intended to be inserted into cooling
and conditioning systems.
Thanks to its bi-flux construction, the valve can be
assembled in the opposite direction from itself.